
Monthly Tuition Rates  |  McCandless

Classroom Type
3-Day 5-Day

Single
Child

Sibling 
Discount

Single
Child

Sibling 
Discount

Infant — — $1,810 $1,630

Young Toddler $1,440 $1,295 $1,795 $1,615

Older Toddler $1,410 $1,270 $1,760 $1,585

Preschool $1,380 $1,245 $1,720 $1,545

Vincentian Child Discovery Center: McCandless

8150 McKnight Road | Pittsburgh, PA 15237 | 412.366.8588 | https://vincentian.us/child-care

Effective July 1, 2025



Additional Fees

Type

One Time Non-Refundable Enrollment Fee $350

Extra Day Fee $100

$25

Returned Check Fee $50

Fee

10% 
of Monthly Tuition

Holding Fee
Charged when a child is temporarily withdrawn from VCDC 

for one month or longer period

Late Pick-up Fee
Per fifteen minutes after 6:00pm

Late Payment Fee $50

Vincentian Child Discovery Center: McCandless

8150 McKnight Road | Pittsburgh, PA 15237 | 412.366.8588 | https://vincentian.us/child-care

Effective July 1, 2025
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